PasientKlarFraUkedag a

Mandag

Tirsdag

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag

LArdag

SAndag

Sum

A N N O N O O

2i508
2l606
1/996
2867
14743

73

33

27

21
11
11



Pivot-tabell uke

HenteKommune = 'MIDTRE GAULDAL'
PasientKlarFraCr BetweenlInclusive(2015; 2016)
PasientKontor = 'St. Olavs hospital’

Netto = 'Benyttet'



	Appendix 

